
Time Table 

B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 1st Year 

 1 

8:45-9:45 

2 

9:45-10:45 

3 

10:45-11:45 

4 

12:00-1:00 

5 

1:00-2:00 

6 

2:00-3:00 

7 

3:00-4:00 

8 

4:00-5:00 

 

Monday  Java (th) (M) Java (Gr. A) (M)/DS ( 

Gr. B) (PR) (N) 

AECC  

Tuesday  DS (N) Java (Gr. B) (M)/DS (Gr. 

A) (PR) (N) 

AECC  

Wednesday Java (Gr. A) (M)/DS ( 

Gr. B) (PR) (N) 

LA (TH) (T)  AECC  

Thursday Java (th) (M) LA (TH) (T) DS (Th) (N) AECC  

Friday Java (Th) DS (TH) (N) Java (Gr. B) (M)/DS (Gr. 

A) (PR) (N) 

LA (TH) (T)  

 

 Subject Teacher Name 

JAVA JAVA Mussarat 

LA LINEAR ALGEBRA Taranjit Kaur 

DS DISCRETE STRUCTURES Neha 

AECC ENG,HINDI,PUNJABI  



Time Table 

B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 2nd  Year 

 1 

8:45-9:45 

2 

9:45-10:45 

3 

10:45-11:45 

4 

12:00-1:00 

5 

1:00-2:00 

6 

2:00-3:00 

7 

3:00-4:00 

8 

4:00-5:00 

 

Monday SE (TH) (M) DBMS (TH) (N) Algo (gr. A)  (PR) (R)   

PhP (Gr. B) Pr (ME)   

Tuesday SE (TH) (M) Algo (TH) (R) Algo (gr. B)  (PR) (R)  

PhP (Gr. A) Pr (ME)  

Wednesday NA (TH) Sameer Algo (TH) (R) Algo (PR) (R)  

Thursday  PHP (Th) (M) SE(Gr. A) (U) / DBMS (Gr. B) (R) Algo (TH) (R) DBMS (TH) (N)  

Friday DBMS (TH) 

(N) 

SE (TH) (M) SE(Gr. B) (U) / DBMS (Gr. A) (R) NA (TH) (Sameer 

 

 

 

 

 

 Paper Name  

SE   SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (th) MUSSARAT/ (PR) USHVEEN 

PHP PHP MEGHA 

DBMS Data Base Management System (TH) NEHA/ (PR) RACHNA 

ALGO ALGORITHM RACHNA 

NA NUMERICAL ANALYSIS SAMEER ANAND 



Time Table 

B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 3rd Year 

 1 

8:45-9:45 

2 

9:45-10:45 

3 

10:45-11:45 

4 

12:00-1:00 

5 

1:00-2:00 

6 

2:00-3:00 

7 

3:00-4:00 

8 

4:00-5:00 

 

Monday Gra (Th) (U) Gra (Gr. A) (U)/DSc (Gr. B) 

(Pr) (S) 

D.Sc. (TH) (S) AI (th)/A & B(Pr) 

(S) 

 

Tuesday Gra (Th) (U) Gra (Gr. B) (U)/DSc (Gr. A) (Pr) 

(S) 

AI (gr. B)/Gra (gr.A) (U/S) 

(Pr) 

AI (TH)  

Wednesday DSc (TH) (S) Gra (Gr. B) (U)/DM(Gr. A) 

(Pr) (Me) 

DM (Th) (Me)  

Thursday Gra (Th) (U) AI (Gr. A) (S)/DM(Gr. B) (Pr) 

(Me) 

DM (Th) 

(Me) 

DM  (Gr. A)(Pr)  

Friday AI (TH) (S) DM (Th) (Me) DM  (Me) (Gr. B)   

 

GR  GRAPHICS USHVEEN 

AI ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE SUGANDHA 

DM DATA MINING MEGHA 

DS DATA SCIENCES SUGANDHA 

   

 


